1 11.01.21 en / 335A
Input
Nominal voltage UN: AC 24, 230 V
Voltage range: 0.9 ... 1.1 UN
Nominal consumption
IK/SK 8702.01: 100 W (for max. 0.5 s)
IK/SK 8702.01/200: 20 W (for max. 1 s) per system
Nominal frequency (AC): 50 / 60 Hz

IK/SK 8702.01:   1 system (17.5 mm width)
IK/SK 8702.01/200:  2 systems
Ordering Example for variants
IK 8702 .01 /_ _ _ AC 230 V 50/60 Hz
     Nominal frequency
     Nominal voltage
     Variant, if required
     Contacts
     Type
 Variants
IK 8702.01   AC 230 V   50/60 Hz
Article number: 0049207
SK 8702.01   AC 230 V   50/60 Hz
Article number: 0050604
• Output: 1 NO contact
• Nominal voltage UN: AC 230 V
• Width: 17.5 mm
 Standard Type
Mounting: DIN rail IEC/EN 60715
Weight:
IK 8702.01: 65 g
SK 8702.01: 84 g
IK 8702.01/200: 80 g
SK 8702.01/200: 99 g
Dimensions
Width x height x depth
IK 8702:  17.5 x 89 x 59 mm
SK 8702:  17.5 x 89 x 98 mm
 Technical Data
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
• Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356